AOLS Webinar on Dec. 14, 2016 - Feedback

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 77 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 92.21% 71
No 7.79% 6
Total 77
# Comments Date
1 Somewhat. | was fairly aware of most of the material already and completely tuned out during the french speaking 12/15/2016 9:24 AM

portions. | would not suggest doing anymore bilingual webinars. Do two separate ones.

2 all areas were mentioned 12/14/2016 3:04 PM
3 Now have a better idea of what the plans are for the upcoming AGM, and some of the key meeting agenda items 12/14/2016 2:42 PM
4 Yes. | am looking forward to the next AGM. 12/14/2016 2:29 PM
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Answer Choices
Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair
Poor

Total
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02 Please rate the CONTENT of
the webinar:

Answered: 77 Skipped: 0

Excellent

Good

Fair

very g°°d _

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Comments

It was nice to have an overview of the Meeting for this year considering it is a little different, however dont know if it

should count as continuing ed. Il take the hour though. Thanks Gary

more detail on the social and accompanying person programs would help to inform us. certain things were mentioned

but without reference to time or date

| would have liked to know what is the breakfast for women surveyors
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50% 60%

Responses

14.29%

42.86%

37.66%

3.90%

1.30%

70%

80%

90% 100%

Date

12/15/2016 9:34 AM

12/14/2016 3:04 PM

12/14/2016 2:35 PM

11

33

29

77
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Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of
the PRESENTERS:

Answered: 75 Skipped: 2

Blain Martin
(Ontario)

Luc St-Pierre
(Quebec)

Jean-Claude
Tétreault...

Ed Herweyer

(AGM Chair)
0 1 2 3 5 6 7 9 10
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor Total Weighted Average

Blain Martin (Ontario) 27.03% 44.59% 27.03% 1.35% 0.00%

20 33 20 1 0 74
Luc St-Pierre (Quebec) 21.92% 46.58% 30.14% 1.37% 0.00%

16 34 22 1 0 73
Jean-Claude Tétreault (ACLS) 21.92% 46.58% 30.14% 1.37% 0.00%

16 34 22 1 0 73
Ed Herweyer (AGM Chair) 24.32% 48.65% 25.68% 1.35% 0.00%

18 36 19 1 0 74

Comments Date

La présentation anglais-frangais par 2 animateurs nous donne une compréhension ajoutée.

No comment

| would not suggest doing anymore bilingual webinars.

| liked Ed's humour and his attempts at French.

Not sure the value of the question - this was an information sesion - not a 'learning session'.
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12/15/2016 12:15 PM

12/15/2016 10:44 AM

12/15/2016 9:24 AM

12/14/2016 2:56 PM

12/14/2016 2:22 PM

2.03

2.1

2.04
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Q4 Did the webinar give you information
you were not aware of?

Answered: 77 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.81% 73
No 5.19% 4
Total 77
# Comments Date
1 La localisation des hétels, leur tarif et le taux de disponibilité des chambres (Trés utile). J'aurais peut-étre mentionné 12/15/2016 12:15 PM
leur distance en temps pour se rendre au centre des congrés a pieds.
2 No comment 12/15/2016 10:44 AM
3 Guest speakers 12/15/2016 9:24 AM
4 expanded information on programs 12/14/2016 3:04 PM
5 especially about hotels rooms 12/14/2016 2:35 PM
6 The up-coming speakers 12/14/2016 2:29 PM
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Q5 Was the pace of the
webinar appropriate?

Answered: 76 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 98.68% 75
No 1.32% 1
Total 76
# Comments Date
1 Il couvrait tous les aspects 12/15/2016 12:15 PM
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Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 72  Skipped: 5

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 97.22% 70
No 2.78% 2
Total 72
# Comments Date
1 No comment 12/15/2016 10:44 AM
2 No comments 12/14/2016 2:50 PM
3 No questions were submitted to my knowledge. 12/14/2016 2:32 PM
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Answer Choices

Yes

No

N/A

Total
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Q7 Do you plan to embrace some
concepts from this presentation into your

Yes

No

N/A

0% 10% 20%

Comments
No comment

| still plan to attend the AGM

Conference oriented, not workplace based material.

30%

40%

7110

workplace?

Answered: 77 Skipped: 0

50% 60%

Responses

20.78%
10.39%

68.83%

70%

80% 90% 100%

16

53

77

Date
12/15/2016 10:44 AM
12/15/2016 9:24 AM

12/14/2016 2:31 PM



Answer Choices

#

Total Respondents: 14

# #
1 0
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 0
7 1
8 4
9 2
10 0
1 2
12 0
13 0

14 1
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Q8 If there were other people who attended
the webinar with you at the same computer,
please indicate how many:

Answered: 14 Skipped: 63

Average Number Total Number
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Responses

Date

12/15/2016 10:44 AM
12/14/2016 4:24 PM
12/14/2016 4:11 PM
12/14/2016 4:09 PM
12/14/2016 2:56 PM
12/14/2016 2:50 PM
12/14/2016 2:41 PM
12/14/2016 2:34 PM
12/14/2016 2:32 PM
12/14/2016 2:31 PM
12/14/2016 2:29 PM
12/14/2016 2:26 PM
12/14/2016 2:23 PM

12/14/2016 2:15 PM
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Q9 Do you have any recommendations for
future webinar topics?

Answered: 11 Skipped: 66

Responses

None

| would not suggest doing anymore bilingual webinars.
No

NO

Surveying as an exercise in 4 dimensions (x, y, z and time). The future of surveyors as the repository of land-based
information.

It will be more interesting if the people who gave the seminar was more enthousiaste

You could have 1 or more webinars that explains the procurement processes used by various Government
Departments and Ministries (Federal, Provincial and Municipal).

No

"Why you should consider running for Council” with input from past Councillors, what they put into it in terms of time,
effort; impact on their business and families, what they got out of it in terms of acquired skills, positive impacts and

relationships; how they were compensated for reasonable out of pocket expenses; and why a strong, well run Counsel

is good for individual practitioners and the profession as a whole! But a modest presentation, of course.
yes a better sound

no
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Date

12/15/2016 10:44 AM

12/15/2016 9:24 AM

12/14/2016 9:36 PM

12/14/2016 4:11 PM

12/14/2016 2:56 PM

12/14/2016 2:50 PM

12/14/2016 2:42 PM

12/14/2016 2:32 PM

12/14/2016 2:29 PM

12/14/2016 2:23 PM

12/14/2016 2:15 PM
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Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 13  Skipped: 64

Responses

Je vendrais une espace publicitaire ou deux sur chaque acétate a des firmes de notre champs d'activité. Sinon, je le
ferai gratuitement pour promouvoir la vente des kiosque.

No comment

please continue with the AOLS webinars they allow survey folks to connect at certain levels all across the country
No

NO

Please Tell Ed H that Edmonton AB also hosted a Crashed Ice race in 2015!

| believe you forgot to talk about the international bounder and the ocean associate with the climate, like where Peach
and Ocean, Coast Guard and MRN-CANADA.

The membership seems to not have a good handle on what is required when they respond to Government Requests
for Proposals.

could not get visual

No

Keep up the good work Julia.

Le sondage aurait dd étre offert en francais également. Je n'ai pas bien saisi toutes les questions du sondage.

no
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Date

12/15/2016 12:15 PM

12/15/2016 10:44 AM

12/15/2016 10:08 AM

12/14/2016 9:36 PM

12/14/2016 4:11 PM

12/14/2016 3:52 PM

12/14/2016 2:50 PM

12/14/2016 2:42 PM

12/14/2016 2:32 PM

12/14/2016 2:32 PM

12/14/2016 2:29 PM

12/14/2016 2:26 PM

12/14/2016 2:23 PM
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